

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Service (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: REGION X - NORTHERN MINDANAO
PROVINCE: CITY OF CAGAYAN DE ORO (CAPITAL)
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: CITY OF CAGAYAN DE ORO (Capital)

CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
QUARTER: 2

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder
1	45a - 2023	Improvement & Rehabilitation of St. Augustine Religious and Flower Vendors Association (SARAFVA) Stalls located along St. Augustine Metropolitan Cathedral; SN 45a - 2023	1,641,085.52	Brgy. 1, Cagayan de Oro City	Rubix Construction
2	59 - 2023	Construction of Drainage System at Zone 9, Macanhan Carmen; SN 59 – 2023	3,269,999.38	Macanhan Carmen, Cagayan de Oro City	R and L Builders and Construction Supply Corp.
3	60 - 2023	Concrete Paving of Road at Zone 12-B (Basketball Court), Carmen; SN 60 – 2023	2,929,999.52	Carmen, Cagayan de Oro City	R and L Builders and Construction Supply Corp.
4	62 - 2023	Construction of Hanging Steel Bridge of Zone 6 at Sitio Monigue, Mambuaya; SN	1,671,999.36	Mambuaya, Cagayan de Oro City	KS Agad Construction

		62 – 2023			
5	63 - 2023	Rehabilitation/Construction of Drainage at Cruz Taal and Tiano Streets, Barangay 8; SN 63 - 2023	4,999,999.16	Barangay 8, Cagayan de Oro City	
6	65 - 2023	Concreting of Roads/Pathways of Diff. Sitios (Sitio Lazaro, Mambato, Little Cebu, Western Kolambog, Centro/Kolambog, Dacudao, Sta. Cruz 1 to JR Borja St., Lapasan; SN 65 - 2023	3,080,589.60	Lapasan, Cagayan de Oro City	
7	66 - 2023	Construction of Drainage Canal, Sitio San Juan 2, Lapasan; SN 66 - 2023	4,073,711.82	Lapasan, Cagayan de Oro City	
8	67 - 2023	Construction of Drainage Canal, Sitio Western Kolambog, Lapasan; SN 67 - 2023	2,441,096.82	Lapasan, Cagayan de Oro City	

is
ngly.

Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
Charles L. Go Goking Compound, Kauswagan Highway, Cagayan de Oro City	1,639,257.72	13 April 2023	Sixty (60) Calendar Days
Romeo D. Opada J.R. Borja Extension, Gusa, Cagayan de Oro City	3,269,053.27	13 April 2023	Fifty Four (54) Calendar Days
Romeo D. Opada J.R. Borja Extension, Gusa, Cagayan de Oro City	2,929,043.72	13 April 2023	Forty Six (46) Calendar Days
Chris Paolo B. Agad	1,670,698.34	13 April 2023	Thirty (30) Calendar Days

Zone 1B-Lunas St., Pagatpat, Cagayan de Oro City			
		13 April 2023	Sixty One (61) Calendar Days
		13 April 2023	Fifty Eight (58) Calendar Days
		13 April 2023	Sixty (60) Calendar Days
		13 April 2023	Forty Three (43) Calendar Days